
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR ST ATE OFFICE 

Rece,vr:o 
Novo 1 2024 

KSG July 29, 2024 
overnmentat E . 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
th

'cs Commission 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _R_ic_h_a_
rd
_P_a_z ____________ ,___r...,..~-,-."_,;-'. 

0

-'%~~ . ...-f , ...... , ~-..tt--'•-:*~-----:-:-:;:-

Address: 17715 Michals Road '.: \v H ii ,, = ~.,,, 

City and Zip Code: Leavenworth, KS 66048 

Offi S ht Kansas Legislator--- House of Representatives ice oug : __________________ _ 

County: Leavenworth 

District: District 38 

B, Check only if appropriate: v' Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summruy (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... .. $0.0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . $4334.72 

0.0 

$3770.00 

$3770.00 

$61.90 

$3708.10 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

sbJQ~w-b~ Nov' 2DJ.'1. 
Date 

GEC Form 2024 



Richard Paz 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Amount Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan fil!!lli!§ 

Other 

Norman D. Greczyn Not employed 
3112 West Summit Drive ti 

06/18/24 Leavenworth, KS 66048 $250.00 

Norman D. Greczyn Not employed 
3112 West Summit Drive v' 

06/21/24 Leavenworth, KS 66048 $10.00 

Myron Griswold Not employed 
1601 Ridge Road ti 

06/23/24 Leavenworth, KS 66048 $250.00 

William Heatherman City Engineer 
ti 231 Pierre Manhattan, KS 66205 

06/25/24 Manhattan, KS 66205 $10.00 

Doreen Greczyn Not employed 
3112 West Summit Drive ti' 

07/09/24 Leavenworth, KS 66048 $250.00 

Joanne Runyon Not employed 

t/ 1921 Westwood 
07/15/24 Leavenworth, KS 66048 $50.00 

Kenneth Bateman Investment Counselor 
1007 3d Avenue ti 

07/16/24 Leavenworth, KS 66048 $500.00 

Frank Mukaida Not employed 
28315 SW Orleans Drive ti 

07/16/24 Wilsonville, Oregon 970970 $500.00 

JC Martin Not employed 
3005 Iowa Street t/ 

07/17/24 Lansing, KS 66043 $25.00 

Louis Kirby Manager, Muncie 
1500 N 8th Street Cemetery v' 

07/19/24 Lansing KS 66043 $25.00 

Leavenworth County Democrats Not employed 
t/ 505 Cherokee Street 

07/22/24 Leavenworth, KS 66043 $500.00 
,: . '\ '· :, •,• < ., :' ', ,, .. , . ,,: . ': ,. ',. 

Subto~I J~is r~ge," : ,. 
,, 

'":. ,','' ,;."f'. :' ;'' ,, . ,: ·: $2,370.00 

Pagej_of~ 



Richard Paz 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Chock Loan 

Derek Licina Consultant 
15802 Sorawater Drive 

07/24/24 Lithia, Florida 33547 

Peter Im Teacher, USA CGSC 
201 Southfork Road 

07/24/24 Lansing, KS 66043 

Gregory Quirit Not employed 
9780 N 105th Street 

07/24/24 Scottsdale, Arizona 85258 

Marian Vlasak Spouse of candidate 

v' 17715 Michals Road Richard Paz 

07/25/24 Leavenworth, KS 66048 

·.• ,> •• ··• .. 
•··sqbfutall'h;Pagi· .•· .. .. .. .. . .c· /, ,·,, . ·• 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or Jess) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECElPTS'l'llJSj'EJt)OD (t«i U~e; of&~111~ey)i 
.. 

} 
.; . , ....... • ' 

Amount 

E funds 
Other 

v' 
$100.00 

v' 
$50.00 

t/ 
$250.00 

$1,000.00 

• $1,400.00 

$3,770.00 

··•.':i •.• ••• 
,. •. '·· $3,770.00 

Page L of2_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Richard Paz 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Act Blue Electronic Donation Fees for donations for 
366 Summer Street Richard Paz for period 06/25/24 through 

7/25/24 Sommerville, MA 02144 07/25/24 $60.40 

Armed Forces Bank Business Mobile Deposit fees for Richard 
2901 South 4th Street Paz for period 06/05/24 through 07/07/24 

7/25/24 Leavenworth, KS 66048 $1.50 

SµbtQtlll rliis Pagf ,., $61.90 
,.•· ,,, ,•· .• 

Page __ 1 __ of 2.. _ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Richard Paz 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

- ,, , - . ·~:: > '. ., ·-- --- -
- ' - ' -;, ... , ,?; .>"-- -

Subtotal This Page - . ' -- . - .. . - . . -
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $61.90 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TQT AL F;,~PJtNDl~lJR.Ji!S ·6.. otn-i)t ois1uiasEMENTS. 
TIIIS PERIQJf(t1> li~-e 4 ~t juJUJliaryf • - • $61.90 

Page-~- of_L 



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE n^^¥^

July 29,2024 !W 04^,

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

^Gov^!nw^_
[S r~"'"° ^fl}!fi^;jo\

A. Name of Candidate: Richard Paz

Address: 17715 Michals Road

City and Zip Code: Leavenworth, KS 66048 _ County: Leavenworth

Office Sought: Kansas Legislator- House of Representatives ^^. 3^

B. Check only if appropriate; w Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... _ul<

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ $3810.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... $3810.00

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... _^50-80

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... -v^i^v.^

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... S>HS^. 70

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. $4334.722

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

3 6c.\~ zo^t, )}\&TAK^. A- ..^<-
-TreasurerDate Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTMBUTIONS

Richard Paz
(Name of Candidate)

Date

5/8/24

6/11/24

6/12/24

6/28/24

7/11/24

7/11/24

7/12/24

7/19/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Richard Paz
17715Michals
Leavenworth KS 66048

Richard Paz
17715MichaIs
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Richard Paz
17715Michals
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Richard Paz
17715 Michals
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Richard Paz
17715Michals
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Richard Paz
17715Mlchafs
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Richard Paz
17715Michals
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Richard Paz
17715Michals
Leavenworth, KS 66048

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than
$150

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Description ofIn-Kind
Contribution

Loan— Candidates
Declaration of Intention

Loan— T-Mobile monthly bill
for campaign cell phone
number

Loan-- Campaign Post
Office Box

Loan— studio and outdoor
photography

Loan— indoor/outdoor
location photography

Loan" Campaign cell
phone monthly bill

Loan— Office Max flyers

Website and Facebook site
development, marketing

and consultation

:S?Wm
m?WiWi^»iiit^i?iil^^

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$120.00

$20.00

$72.00

$150.00

$250.00

$20.00

$102.70

$3,600.00

$4,334.70

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kiad Contributions

ilG^iiii^j^^mitiillixai^^

$4,334.70

$4,334.701

Page __ of_



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29,2024 IJLr 04^,

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE Ks (^nnr]^ ^
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR DESTRUCTIONS ~ "" ^!'^VSK

A. Name of Candidate: Richard Paz

Address: 17715 Michals Road

Leavenworth, KS 66048City and Zip Code:.

Office Sousht: Kansas Legislator- House of Representatives

County:

District:

. Leavenworth

38

B. Check only if appropriate; Amended Filing Termination Report

$4334.722

0.00
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25,2024)

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _$0-0

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$3810.00

$3810.00

$50.80

$3759.20

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

3 dc-+- zozl. lYt1Ltl/yi^-c.,., A. ...^c.

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasure
y=-

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTMBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard Paz

(Name of Candidate)

Date

06/18/24

06/21/24

06/23/24

06/25/24

07/09/24

07/15/20

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/17/24

07/19/24

07/22/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Morman D. Greczyn
3112 West Summit Drive
-eavenworth KS 66048

Norman D. Greczyn
3112 West Summit Drive
Leavenworth, KS 66048

^yron Griswold
1601 Ridge Road
-eavenworth, KS 66048

i/Viltiam Heatherman
231 Pierre
Vlanhattan, KS

)oreen Greczyn
) 112 West Summit
.eavenworth, KS 66048

loanne Runyon
1921 Westwooct
-evenworth, KS 66048

Kenneth Bateman
1007 3d Avenue
-eavenworth, KS 66048

:rrank Mukaida
28315 SW Orleans Drive
/Vilsonville, Oregon 97070

1C Martin
?005 Iowa Street
-eavenworth, KS 66048

-ouis Kirby
I SOON 8th Street
.ansing, KS 66043

.eavenworth County Democrats
505 Cherokee Street
.eavenworth, KS

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Not employed

Not employed

Not employed

City Engineer
Manhattan, KS

Mot employed

Nlot employed

nvesment Counselor

Mot employed

^lot employed

Manager, Muncie
3emetary

^ot employed

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

Loan Efunds
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

W:lti%%i"bi^iiil^^

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

$10.00

$250.00

$50.00

$250.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$25,00

$25.00

$500.00

$2,410.00

Page of



SCHEDULE A
CONimBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard Paz
(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/24/24

07/25/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Derek Licina
15802 Sorawater Drive
-ithia, Florida 33547

Peter Im
201 Southfork Road
Lansing, KS 66043

Gregory Quirit
9780 N 105th Street
Scottsdale, Arizona 85258

Marian Vlasak
17715MichalsRoad
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Consultant

Teacher, US CGSC

Not employed

Spouse of candidate
Richard Paz

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

^/

iKaiiSi.ii^aiiKisiffiiiasi^

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$50.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,400.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

y^^^i^i^iiii^ii^l.^^i^i^

$3,810.00

$3,810.00

Page t^. of_



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Richard Paz
(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Description ofIn-Kind
Contribution

!ijlliSjliAiiu^iiilsi^jiiSiiiiiii%ii^^^^^^

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

^(?i^ilN..»H^G^N^^

$0.00

$0.001

Page _f_ of_



H^^lpl^el

Richard D. Paz

(Name of Candidate)

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

50.80

Name and Address

Act Blue
366 Summer Street
Sommervilte, MA

Armed Forces Bank
2901 South 4th Street
Leavenworth, Kansas 66048

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Electronic donation fees for donations
occurring during report period from 06/25/24
through 07/25/23

Business Mobile Deposit fees occurring
during report period from 05/25/24 through
07/25724'

?%;%ii^liSi^i^

Amount

$49,3(

$1.5C

$50.80

1 of I

II!rifSii^



IR^Ieipigct

SCHEDULED
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Richard Paz

(Name of Candidate)

Date

05/08/24

06/11/24

06/12/24

06/28/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

07/12/24

07/19/24

Name and Address

Richard Paz
17715MichalsRd

Richard Paz
17715MichalsRd

Richard Paz
17715MichalsRd

Richard Paz
17715MichalsRd

Richard Paz
17715MichalsRd

Richard Paz
17715MichalsRd
Levenworth, KS 66048

Richard Pa2
17715MichalsRd

Richard Paz
17715MichatsRd

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Loan—Candidate's Declaration of Intention

Loan—T-Mobile monthly bill for campaign cell phone
number

Loan—Campaign Post Office Box

Loan—Studio and outdoor photography

Loan—Indoor / outdoor location photography

Loan—Campaign cell phone (monthly bill)

Loan—Office Max Campaign flyers

Loan—Website & Facebook site development,
campaign marketing & consultation

IBiilWti^b^M^S^I%i^^^^

Balaoce at

Close of
Period

$120.00

$20.00

$72.00

$150.00

$250.00

$20.00

$102.72

$3600.00

$4334.72

Complete if last page of Schedule D

.^^^i0?l|R^W(t^SA<3|^^ $4334.721

Page | of_

|^l»iilrit^!|a^




