KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

NOV 0 1 2024

July 29, 2024

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Ric		1037 g	g gange gange group
Address: 17715 Michael City and Zip Code: Lea			Leavenworth
City and Zip Code: Kansas	Legislator House of Representatives	_ County:	Dietrict 38
Office Sought:		_ District:	
B. Check only if appropriate	: Amended Filing To	ermination Ro	eport
C. Summary (covering the p	period from January 1, 2024 through July 25,	2024)	
1. Cash on hand at beginn	ning of period		0.0
2. Total Contributions an	d Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$3770.00
3. Cash available this per	iod (Add Lines 1 and 2)		\$3770.00
4. Total Expenditures and	Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$61.90
5. Cash on hand at close of	of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$3708.10
6. In-Kind Contributions	(Use Schedule B) \$0.0		
7. Other Transactions (Us	se Schedule D) \$4334.72		
and to the best of my kno	ncluding any accompanying schedules and stater whedge and belief is true, correct and complete, ent or intentionally filing a false document is a complete. Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	I understand lass A misder	that the intentional

_				_	
ĸ	ICT	າລ	rd	\mathbf{p}_{i}	コフ

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box			Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amvunt
06/18/24	Norman D. Greczyn 3112 West Summit Drive Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed		~			\$250.0
06/21/24	Norman D. Greczyn 3112 West Summit Drive Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed				'	\$10.0
06/23/24	Myron Griswold 1601 Ridge Road Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed				~	\$250.00
06/25/24	William Heatherman 231 Pierre Manhattan, KS 66205	City Engineer Manhattan, KS 66205				~	\$10.00
07/09/24	Doreen Greczyn 3112 West Summit Drive Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed		~			\$250.00
07/15/24	Joanne Runyon 1921 Westwood Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed		~			\$50.00
07/16/24	Kenneth Bateman 1007 3d Avenue Leavenworth, KS 66048	Investment Counselor				V	\$500.00
07/16/24	Frank Mukaida 28315 SW Orleans Drive Wilsonville, Oregon 970970	Not employed				•	\$500.00
07/17/24	JC Martin 3005 Iowa Street Lansing, KS 66043	Not employed		•			\$25.00
07/19/24	Louis Kirby 1500 N 8th Street Lansing KS 66043	Manager, Muncie Cemetery				~	\$25.00
07/22/24	Leavenworth County Democrats 505 Cherokee Street Leavenworth, KS 66043	Not employed		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,370.00

Richard Paz	
(Name of Candidate)	

D	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
07/24/24	Derek Licina 15802 Sorawater Drive Lithia, Florida 33547	Consultant				~	\$100.00
07/24/24	Peter Im 201 Southfork Road Lansing, KS 66043	Teacher, USA CGSC				~	\$50.00
07/24/24	Gregory Quirit 9780 N 105th Street Scottsdale, Arizona 85258	Not employed				~	\$250.00
07/25/24	Marian Vlasak 17715 Michals Road Leavenworth, KS 66048	Spouse of candidate Richard Paz		•			\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page		16				\$1,400.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,770.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$3,770.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Richard Paz		
(Name of Candidate)		

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/25/24	Act Blue 366 Summer Street Sommerville, MA 02144	Electronic Donation Fees for donations for Richard Paz for period 06/25/24 through 07/25/24	\$60.40
7/25/24	Armed Forces Bank 2901 South 4th Street Leavenworth, KS 66048	Business Mobile Deposit fees for Richard Paz for period 06/05/24 through 07/07/24	\$1.50
	Subtotal This Page		\$61.90

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Richard Paz		
(Name of Candidate)		

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	ibtotal This Page		\$0.

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$61.90
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$61.90

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

July 29, 2024

OCT 04 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

4			
A.	Name of Candidate: Richard Paz	1	Chinci
	Address: 17715 Michals Road		LIVEZEL
	City and Zip Code: Leavenworth, KS 66048	County:	Leavenworth
	Office Sought: Kansas Legislator- House of Representatives	District:	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2021). Cash on hand at beginning of period		0.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$3810.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		\$3810.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	•••••	\$50.80
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	************	\$3759.20
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 5433470		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. "	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemen and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	derstand t	hat the intentional
3 Date	Oct 2024. Norman D. Gracym Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
		GI	EC Form 2024

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Rich	ard	Paz
------	-----	-----

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
5/8/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Leavenworth KS 66048	Retired	Loan Candidates Declaration of Intention	\$120.00
6/11/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Leavenworth, KS 66048	Retired	Loan-— T-Mobile monthly bill for campaign cell phone number	\$20.00
6/12/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Leavenworth, KS 66048	Retired	Loan Campaign Post Office Box	\$72.00
6/28/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Leavenworth, KS 66048	Retired	Loan studio and outdoor photography	\$150.00
7/11/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Leavenworth, KS 66048	Retired	Loan indoor/outdoor location photography	\$250.00
7/11/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Leavenworth, KS 66048	Retired	Loan Campaign cell phone monthly bill	\$20.00
7/12/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Leavenworth, KS 66048	Retired	Loan Office Max flyers	\$102.70
7/19/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Leavenworth, KS 66048	Retired	Website and Facebook site development, marketing and consultation	\$3,600.00
±	Subtotal This Page			\$4,334.70

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$4,334.70

Page	(of

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

July 29, 2024

OCT 04 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

Α.	Name of Candidate: Richard Paz	14/	
	Address: 17715 Michals Road	THE WILL	
	City and Zip Code: Leavenworth, KS 66048	County:	Leavenworth
	Office Sought: Kansas Legislator- House of Representatives	District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	port
			<i>,</i>
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 202	•	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		0.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$3810.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		\$3810.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$50.80
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$3759.20
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0.0		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
	7. Other Transactions (Ose Schedule D)		
D. "	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I ur failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	derstand t	hat the intentional
3 Date	Oct 2024. Norman D. Greager Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		· ·
		Gl	EC Form 2024

Richard Paz

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/18/24	Norman D. Greczyn 3112 West Summit Drive Leavenworth KS 66048	Not employed		~			\$250.00
06/21/24	Norman D. Greczyn 3112 West Summit Drive Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed				~	\$10.00
06/23/24	Myron Griswold 1601 Ridge Road Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed				~	\$250.00
06/25/24	William Heatherman 231 Pierre Manhattan, KS	City Engineer Manhattan, KS				V	\$50.00
07/09/24	Doreen Greczyn 3112 West Summit Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed		~			\$250.00
07/15/20	Joanne Runyon 1921 Westwood Levenworth, KS 66048	Not employed		~			\$50.00
07/16/24	Kenneth Bateman 1007 3d Avenue Leavenworth, KS 66048	Invesment Counselor				~	\$500.00
07/16/24	Frank Mukaida 28315 SW Orleans Drive Wilsonville, Oregon 97070	Not employed				~	\$500.00
07/17/24	JC Martin 3005 Iowa Street Leavenworth, KS 66048	Not employed		~			\$25.00
07/19/24	Louis Kirby 1500 N 8th Street Lansing, KS 66043	Manager, Muncie Cemetary				~	\$25.00
07/22/24	Leavenworth County Democrats 505 Cherokee Street Leavenworth, KS	Not employed		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page	1					\$2,410.00

Ric	hard	Paz
-----	------	-----

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Logn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/24/24	Derek Licina 15802 Sorawater Drive Lithia, Florida 33547	Consultant				~	\$100.00
07/24/24	Peter Im 201 Southfork Road Lansing, KS 66043	Teacher, US CGSC				~	\$50.00
07/24/24	Gregory Quirit 9780 N 105th Street Scottsdale, Arizona 85258	Not employed				~	\$250.00
07/25/24	Marian Vlasak 17715 Michals Road Leavenworth, KS 66048	Spouse of candidate Richard Paz		~			\$1,000.00
						·	:
	Subtotal This Page	I	.	L		I	\$1,400.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,810.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$3,810.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Richard Paz	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution

VE STATE	Subtotal This Page			\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

	Richard D. Paz
((Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/25/24	Act Blue 366 Summer Street Sommerville, MA	Electronic donation fees for donations occurring during report period from 06/25/24 through 07/25/23	\$49.30
07/25/24	Armed Forces Bank 2901 South 4th Street Leavenworth, Kansas 66048	Business Mobile Deposit fees occurring during report period from 05/25/24 through 07/25/24	\$1.50
50.80			·
	Subtotal This Page		\$50.80

Page	1	of

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

R	ich	ar	'n	Paz	,
\mathbf{r}	1	a	u	rai	_

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
05/08/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Rd	Loan—Candidate's Declaration of Intention	\$120.00
06/11/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Rd	Loan—T-Mobile monthly bill for campaign cell phone number	\$20.00
06/12/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Rd	Loan—Campaign Post Office Box	\$72.00
06/28/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Rd	Loan—Studio and outdoor photography	\$150.00
07/11/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Rd	Loan—Indoor / outdoor location photography	\$250.00
07/11/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Rd Levenworth, KS 66048	Loan—Campaign cell phone (monthly bill)	\$20.00
07/12/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Rd	Loan—Office Max Campaign flyers	\$102.72
07/19/24	Richard Paz 17715 Michals Rd	Loan—Website & Facebook site development, campaign marketing & consultation	\$3600.00
	·		
	Subtotal This Page		\$4334.72

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)

Page of